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Organisers: G.S.D. Val Gleris Technical data track: Length: 11.00 Km Start: 19.00 - Line

Code society:UD12 Uphill climb: 850 Mt.

Organisers: SV Tropolach Altitude departure:1485 Mt.
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# Bib Name Club Nation Year Sex Class Manche 1 Diff

1. 73 KUHAR NEJC TTSO JEZERSKO Slo 1985 M Senior M 52:34.3

2. 139 SOMMACAL IVAN LINEA VERTICALE Ita 1973 M Senior M 53:56.4 +1:22.1

3. 16 CANEVA GINO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1966 M Senior M 53:57.0 +1:22.7

4. 155 TRILER KLEMEN TSK OLIMPIK Slo 1977 M Senior M 53:58.5 +1:24.2

5. 118 PILLER HOFFER MATTEO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1980 M Senior M 55:01.5 +2:27.2

6. 116 PICCOLI ALESSANDRO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M Senior M 55:36.0 +3:01.7

7. 166 WIELTSCHNIG SILVIO S.C. HERMAGOR Aus 1973 M Senior M 55:41.5 +3:07.2

8. 41 DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1987 M Senior M 55:46.6 +3:12.3

9. 40 DEL MISSIER MARCO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1983 M Senior M 56:38.4 +4:04.1

10. 72 KROEHN NIKLAS KELAG ENERGY / US RAIBL Aus 1971 M Senior M 56:52.1 +4:17.8

11. 184 CORAZZA GERMANO SKI ALP Ita 1972 M Senior M 57:43.2 +5:08.9

12. 90 MEIZINGER PAOLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1986 M Senior M 59:23.4 +6:49.1

13. 47 FABRIS LUCA G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1971 M Senior M 59:34.8 +7:00.5

14. 81 LOZZA IVAN ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1963 M Master M 59:36.7 +7:02.4

15. 148 TABACCHI TIZIANO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1993 M Junior M 59:39.0 +7:04.7

16. 22 CHIAVEDALE CRISTIAN ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 M Senior M 59:39.9 +7:05.6

17. 57 GASSMAYER MARKUS HSV-SPITTAL/DRAU Aus 1971 M Senior M 1:00:42.3 +8:08.0

18. 68 SANTNER KLAUS HSV-SPITTAL/DRAU Aus 1966 M Senior M 1:00:47.0 +8:12.7

19. 163 WALLNER JOHANN S.C. HERMAGOR Aus 1957 M Master M 1:00:47.7 +8:13.4

20. 102 OBERGUGGENBERGER PETER PAUL FARBEN RAGGER Aus 1976 M Senior M 1:00:48.3 +8:14.0

21. 79 LIMONGI DAVIDE U.S. RAIBL Ita 1987 M Senior M 1:00:49.0 +8:14.7

22. 92 MIHELIC LUKA TSK OLIMPIK Slo 1992 M Junior M 1:01:10.8 +8:36.5

23. 101 OBALLA MAURIZIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:01:35.3 +9:01.0

24. 150 TIEFENBACHEER ALBERT DSG LESACHTAL Aus 1973 M Senior M 1:01:56.0 +9:21.7

25. 1 ALBANO SALVATORE PAOLO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1963 M Master M 1:02:00.2 +9:25.9

26. 183 BETTIN MAURO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:03:24.7 +10:50.4

27. 119 PINZANI SIMONE SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:03:30.8 +10:56.5

28. 80 LORENZI RUGGERO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1981 M Senior M 1:03:40.2 +11:05.9

29. 180 DI LENARDO ALEX U.S. RAIBL Ita 1975 M Senior M 1:03:52.7 +11:18.4

30. 109 PAVANELLO ANDREA DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1992 M Junior M 1:03:56.2 +11:21.9

31. 106 ORTNER HELMUT OEAV DIE KARNISCHEN Ita 1964 M Master M 1:04:47.2 +12:12.9

32. 134 SEGRADO MARCO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:04:49.3 +12:15.0

33. 30 CUCCHIARO LIVIO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1970 M Senior M 1:04:53.5 +12:19.2

34. 31 DA RIN ZANCO ENZO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1963 M Master M 1:05:33.5 +12:59.2

35. 114 PICCININI ALBERTO SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:06:03.1 +13:28.8

36. 99 NONIS DINO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:06:40.9 +14:06.6

37. 145 STOTZ CHRISTIAN OEAV ALPINTEAM VILLACH Aus 1977 M Senior M 1:06:42.7 +14:08.4

38. 60 GORTAN MAURO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1961 M Master M 1:06:49.2 +14:14.9

39. 95 MORO MATTEO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1961 M Master M 1:07:18.7 +14:44.4

40. 32 DE CECCO DIEGO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1966 M Senior M 1:07:24.6 +14:50.3

41. 19 CARLOT FRANCO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:07:29.0 +14:54.7

42. 33 DE CECCO GIORGIO  Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:08:03.8 +15:29.5

43. 175 PIANI TONINO G.S.A. UDINE Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:08:23.4 +15:49.1

44. 144 STAUFER MARITA U.S. RAIBL Ita 1973 F Senior F 1:08:26.0 +15:51.7

45. 149 TAUTSCHER HANNES HSV-SPITTAL Aus 1972 M Senior M 1:08:51.8 +16:17.5

46. 23 CIPRIANI GIOVANNI G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1966 M Senior M 1:08:53.8 +16:19.5

47. 169 ZEBER KLAUS SV KABRIO NASSFELD Aus 1963 M Master M 1:09:33.5 +16:59.2
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48. 152 TOMÈ GIANNI S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:10:35.4 +18:01.1

49. 176 EGORTER DANIEL Aut 1975 M Senior M 1:11:09.2 +18:34.9

50. 76 LAVARONI PAOLO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:11:46.2 +19:11.9

51. 154 TOSSUTTI MARCO CAI XXX OTTOBRE Ita 1973 M Senior M 1:11:52.7 +19:18.4

52. 117 PICOTTI CARLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:12:23.6 +19:49.3

53. 98 NODALE DENIS TEAM OMBRA Ita 1976 M Senior M 1:12:37.1 +20:02.8

54. 105 ORLANDO PAOLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:13:27.0 +20:52.7

55. 179 URBAN PAOLO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1963 M Master M 1:13:32.0 +20:57.7

56. 70 KRISTANC DARKO  Slo 1965 M Master M 1:14:03.9 +21:29.6

57. 50 FERIGO SANDRO ALPIERI DEL TOLMEZZO Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:14:07.1 +21:32.8

58. 69 KRATTER ALESSIA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 F Senior F 1:14:17.4 +21:43.1

59. 25 CONCINA GIAN PAOLO SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:14:35.8 +22:01.5

60. 29 CUCCHIARO ANTONIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:14:40.2 +22:05.9

61. 82 LUGGER JOHANNES DSG LESACHTAL Aus 1982 M Senior M 1:14:41.6 +22:07.3

62. 177 SCHIRANI MARC SKI RUNNING GIAIS Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:14:43.4 +22:09.1

63. 86 MARTINA JOHN G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1977 M Senior M 1:15:21.5 +22:47.2

64. 39 DE POL FRANCO ELVIO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1959 M Master M 1:15:37.6 +23:03.3

65. 142 SPANGARO PUMA AMEDEO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1948 M Master M 1:15:39.7 +23:05.4

66. 133 SBRIZZAI GABRIEL SKI TEAM PAULARO Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:15:42.0 +23:07.7

67. 185 MAINARDIS MAURIZIO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 M Senior M 1:15:45.0 +23:10.7

68. 11 BLANZAN RUBEN MOUNTAIN SKI TEAM PAULAR Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:15:48.9 +23:14.6

69. 91 MELONI GIOVANNI U.S. RAIBL Ita 1977 M Senior M 1:15:51.7 +23:17.4

70. 28 COPPETTI FULVIO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:16:00.3 +23:26.0

71. 135 SELENATI NICOLA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1961 M Master M 1:16:02.5 +23:28.2

72. 132 SAPPADA DORIANO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:16:13.0 +23:38.7

73. 140 SOPRANO ANDREA G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:16:14.4 +23:40.1

74. 181 TABACCHI  DIEGO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1959 M Master M 1:17:22.2 +24:47.9

75. 153 TOSONI SONIA U.S. RAIBL Ita 1977 F Senior F 1:17:28.7 +24:54.4

76. 110 PECILE FABRIZIO GS AZZIDA Ita 1962 M Master M 1:17:40.6 +25:06.3

77. 182 MARESIA EMILIANO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1973 M Senior M 1:17:45.3 +25:11.0

78. 131 SANSONETTI PAOLO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:17:48.9 +25:14.6

79. 156 TURCHETTO ELENA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1982 F Senior F 1:17:57.7 +25:23.4

80. 137 SILVERIO PAOLO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1979 M Senior M 1:18:31.9 +25:57.6

81. 112 PETURNIG GÜNTHER FARBEN RAGGER Aus 1973 M Senior M 1:18:35.4 +26:01.1

82. 124 RETTL THOMAS  Aus 1969 M Senior M 1:18:48.3 +26:14.0

83. 171 ZUPAN MATIJA FRIKO.SI Slo 1982 M Senior M 1:18:50.9 +26:16.6

84. 15 CACITTI MASSIMILIANO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1979 M Senior M 1:18:52.8 +26:18.5

85. 97 MUSER DIEGO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:18:55.3 +26:21.0

86. 35 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN SKI TEAM PAULARO Ita 1983 M Senior M 1:19:04.2 +26:29.9

87. 115 PICCO NORIS G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:20:21.7 +27:47.4

88. 151 TODESCO VLADIMIRO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1964 M Master M 1:20:24.1 +27:49.8

89. 37 DE FILIPPO PRIMO MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1957 M Master M 1:20:25.9 +27:51.6

90. 165 WEGSCHEIDER HUBERT U.S. RAIBL Aus 1964 M Master M 1:20:33.2 +27:58.9

91. 108 PATRIARCA LUCIANO GS AZZIDA Ita 1963 M Master M 1:20:54.3 +28:20.0

92. 3 BALLATORE FABIO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:21:03.8 +28:29.5

93. 187 CANDIDO STEFANO CARNIATLETICA Ita 1981 M Senior M 1:21:31.3 +28:57.0

94. 4 BALLATORE SIMONE U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1979 M Senior M 1:21:43.5 +29:09.2

95. 9 BERGER DANIELA SV RATTENDORF Aus 1976 F Senior F 1:22:14.3 +29:40.0

96. 8 BELTRAME GIOVANNI G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:23:48.1 +31:13.8

97. 56 FUSETTI DAVIDE MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:23:51.4 +31:17.1

98. 24 CLERICI CORRADO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1951 M Master M 1:24:42.8 +32:08.5

99. 54 FONTANINI DIEGO GS AZZIDA Ita 1964 M Master M 1:24:47.4 +32:13.1

100. 141 SPADON LEANDRO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1964 M Master M 1:24:59.2 +32:24.9

© P.A. Official results: www.gsdvalgleris.it 12/02/2011 21/40

Page 2 of 3 Licenza: ALGE User Data: ALGE Time.NET (www.alge-timing.com)



IV NASSFELD SKI-ALP "...IN RICORDO DI FULVIO..." / Passo Pramollo - Pontebba - Sabato 12-02IV NASSFELD SKI-ALP "...IN RICORDO DI FULVIO..." / Passo Pramollo - Pontebba - Sabato 12-02IV NASSFELD SKI-ALP "...IN RICORDO DI FULVIO..." / Passo Pramollo - Pontebba - Sabato 12-02IV NASSFELD SKI-ALP "...IN RICORDO DI FULVIO..." / Passo Pramollo - Pontebba - Sabato 12-02
OFFICIAL RESULTSOFFICIAL RESULTSOFFICIAL RESULTSOFFICIAL RESULTS

# Bib Name Club Nation Year Sex Class Manche 1 Diff

101. 66 JANK ERNIE SV KABRIO NASSFELD Aut 1970 F Senior F 1:25:09.6 +32:35.3

102. 159 VENTURINI MARCO GS AZZIDA Ita 1965 M Master M 1:25:37.0 +33:02.7

103. 123 POIAZZI LUIGINO MOUNTAIN SKI TEAM PAULAR Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:28:02.3 +35:28.0

104. 53 FINIZIO ANNA ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 F Senior F 1:28:09.1 +35:34.8

105. 46 DI RONCO FRANCESCO ALPENSTOCK Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:29:17.7 +36:43.4

106. 51 FESTINI PURLAN MARTINA DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1986 F Senior F 1:29:19.4 +36:45.1

107. 55 FUCCARO REMO  Ita 1962 M Master M 1:29:36.0 +37:01.7

108. 174 CARGNELUTTI LORENZO Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:31:34.4 +39:00.1

109. 186 PIA MASSIMO  Ita 1962 M Master M 1:31:45.2 +39:10.9

110. 45 DI GION FRANCESCO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:31:51.9 +39:17.6

111. 21 CERNO GIULIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:32:21.0 +39:46.7

112. 34 DE CECCO PAOLO  Ita 1973 M Senior M 1:32:28.0 +39:53.7

113. 87 MARTINIS DANIELE MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:32:48.8 +40:14.5

114. 157 VALLE FRANCO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1948 M Master M 1:33:56.6 +41:22.3

115. 170 ZUPAN Å PELA FRIKO.SI Slo 1987 F Senior F 1:34:05.0 +41:30.7

116. 162 VUERICH PIVO ANDREA LUSSARI TEAM Ita 1955 M Master M 1:35:13.6 +42:39.3

117. 178 URBAN VALTER ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1958 M Master M 1:36:53.9 +44:19.6

118. 111 PERTOLDI RICCARDO  Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:37:41.4 +45:07.1

119. 104 OMENETTO ROBERTO S.C. FELETTO Ita 1962 M Master M 1:39:14.2 +46:39.9

120. 188 MASERIN LUCIANO MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1960 M Master M 1:39:38.9 +47:04.6

121. 42 DELLA MEA MANUEL U.S. RAIBL Ita 1995 M Junior M 1:39:48.2 +47:13.9

122. 61 GRI FRANCO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1951 M Master M 1:40:39.5 +48:05.2

123. 74 LANFRIT STEFANO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1974 M Senior M 1:40:40.7 +48:06.4

124. 44 DI DOI ALBERTO  Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:41:36.0 +49:01.7

125. 126 ROSSI CRISTIAN GS AZZIDA Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:42:21.6 +49:47.3

126. 160 VEZZI FULVIO CARNIATLETICA Ita 1955 M Master M 1:42:43.5 +50:09.2

127. 125 RIOLINO IVAN  Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:42:46.9 +50:12.6

128. 59 GIBERNA PAOLO CAI SAG CIM TRIESTE Ita 1961 M Master M 1:43:20.7 +50:46.4

129. 14 BUCCINO VALTER GS AZZIDA Ita 1964 M Master M 1:43:57.5 +51:23.2

130. 2 BALDASSO GIORGIO BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:45:12.3 +52:38.0

131. 6 BECCARO LUIGINO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1954 M Master M 1:45:58.4 +53:24.1

132. 84 MAIERON GIORGIO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:47:22.5 +54:48.2

133. 189 DE PRATO GIOVANNI BATTISTA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:52:13.0 +59:38.7

134. 107 PALMIERI ALESSANDRA GS AZZIDA Ita 1973 F Senior F 1:55:25.2 +1:02:50.9

135. 20 CECOTTI NICOLA GS AZZIDA Ita 1960 M Master M 1:55:36.8 +1:03:02.5

136. 71 KRISTANC JURE  Slo 1996 M Junior M 1:57:37.6 +1:05:03.3

137. 173 DEREANI MARCO Ita 1983 M Senior M 1:59:27.8 +1:06:53.5

138. 161 VIRRUSO GAETANO  Ita 1970 M Senior M 2:01:18.4 +1:08:44.1

139. 94 MIOLLI GIORGIO G.S.A. UDINE Ita 1946 M Master M 2:09:38.0 +1:17:03.7

140. 130 SACHER MASSIMO S.C. MONTE CANIN Ita 1957 M Master M 2:09:50.8 +1:17:16.5

141. 127 ROSSI TATIANA  Ita 1974 F Senior F 2:11:21.0 +1:18:46.7

158 VARNERIN NICLA  Ita 1978 F Senior F DNF

49 FEDRIGO FAUSTO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1978 M Senior M DNS

5 BEACCO RAFFAELE  Ita 1973 M Senior M DNF
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1. 144 STAUFER MARITA U.S. RAIBL Ita 1973 F Senior F 1:08:26.0

2. 69 KRATTER ALESSIA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 F Senior F 1:14:17.4 +5:51.4

3. 153 TOSONI SONIA U.S. RAIBL Ita 1977 F Senior F 1:17:28.7 +9:02.7

4. 156 TURCHETTO ELENA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1982 F Senior F 1:17:57.7 +9:31.7

5. 9 BERGER DANIELA SV RATTENDORF Aus 1976 F Senior F 1:22:14.3 +13:48.3

6. 66 JANK ERNIE SV KABRIO NASSFELD Aut 1970 F Senior F 1:25:09.6 +16:43.6

7. 53 FINIZIO ANNA ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 F Senior F 1:28:09.1 +19:43.1

8. 51 FESTINI PURLAN MARTINA DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1986 F Senior F 1:29:19.4 +20:53.4

9. 170 ZUPAN Å PELA FRIKO.SI Slo 1987 F Senior F 1:34:05.0 +25:39.0

10. 107 PALMIERI ALESSANDRA GS AZZIDA Ita 1973 F Senior F 1:55:25.2 +46:59.2

11. 127 ROSSI TATIANA  Ita 1974 F Senior F 2:11:21.0 +1:02:55.0

158 VARNERIN NICLA  Ita 1978 F Senior F DNF
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Organisers: G.S.D. Val Gleris Technical data track: Length: 11.00 Km Start: 19.00 - Line

Code society:UD12 Uphill climb: 850 Mt.
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1. 73 KUHAR NEJC TTSO JEZERSKO Slo 1985 M Senior M 52:34.3

2. 139 SOMMACAL IVAN LINEA VERTICALE Ita 1973 M Senior M 53:56.4 +1:22.1

3. 16 CANEVA GINO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1966 M Senior M 53:57.0 +1:22.7

4. 155 TRILER KLEMEN TSK OLIMPIK Slo 1977 M Senior M 53:58.5 +1:24.2

5. 118 PILLER HOFFER MATTEO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1980 M Senior M 55:01.5 +2:27.2

6. 116 PICCOLI ALESSANDRO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M Senior M 55:36.0 +3:01.7

7. 166 WIELTSCHNIG SILVIO S.C. HERMAGOR Aus 1973 M Senior M 55:41.5 +3:07.2

8. 41 DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1987 M Senior M 55:46.6 +3:12.3

9. 40 DEL MISSIER MARCO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1983 M Senior M 56:38.4 +4:04.1

10. 72 KROEHN NIKLAS KELAG ENERGY / US RAIBL Aus 1971 M Senior M 56:52.1 +4:17.8

11. 184 CORAZZA GERMANO SKI ALP Ita 1972 M Senior M 57:43.2 +5:08.9

12. 90 MEIZINGER PAOLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1986 M Senior M 59:23.4 +6:49.1

13. 47 FABRIS LUCA G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1971 M Senior M 59:34.8 +7:00.5

14. 81 LOZZA IVAN ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1963 M Master M 59:36.7 +7:02.4

15. 148 TABACCHI TIZIANO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1993 M Junior M 59:39.0 +7:04.7

16. 22 CHIAVEDALE CRISTIAN ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 M Senior M 59:39.9 +7:05.6

17. 57 GASSMAYER MARKUS HSV-SPITTAL/DRAU Aus 1971 M Senior M 1:00:42.3 +8:08.0

18. 68 SANTNER KLAUS HSV-SPITTAL/DRAU Aus 1966 M Senior M 1:00:47.0 +8:12.7

19. 163 WALLNER JOHANN S.C. HERMAGOR Aus 1957 M Master M 1:00:47.7 +8:13.4

20. 102 OBERGUGGENBERGER PETER PAUL FARBEN RAGGER Aus 1976 M Senior M 1:00:48.3 +8:14.0

21. 79 LIMONGI DAVIDE U.S. RAIBL Ita 1987 M Senior M 1:00:49.0 +8:14.7

22. 92 MIHELIC LUKA TSK OLIMPIK Slo 1992 M Junior M 1:01:10.8 +8:36.5

23. 101 OBALLA MAURIZIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:01:35.3 +9:01.0

24. 150 TIEFENBACHEER ALBERT DSG LESACHTAL Aus 1973 M Senior M 1:01:56.0 +9:21.7

25. 1 ALBANO SALVATORE PAOLO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1963 M Master M 1:02:00.2 +9:25.9

26. 183 BETTIN MAURO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:03:24.7 +10:50.4

27. 119 PINZANI SIMONE SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:03:30.8 +10:56.5

28. 80 LORENZI RUGGERO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1981 M Senior M 1:03:40.2 +11:05.9

29. 180 DI LENARDO ALEX U.S. RAIBL Ita 1975 M Senior M 1:03:52.7 +11:18.4

30. 109 PAVANELLO ANDREA DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1992 M Junior M 1:03:56.2 +11:21.9

31. 106 ORTNER HELMUT OEAV DIE KARNISCHEN Ita 1964 M Master M 1:04:47.2 +12:12.9

32. 134 SEGRADO MARCO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:04:49.3 +12:15.0

33. 30 CUCCHIARO LIVIO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1970 M Senior M 1:04:53.5 +12:19.2

34. 31 DA RIN ZANCO ENZO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1963 M Master M 1:05:33.5 +12:59.2

35. 114 PICCININI ALBERTO SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:06:03.1 +13:28.8

36. 99 NONIS DINO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:06:40.9 +14:06.6

37. 145 STOTZ CHRISTIAN OEAV ALPINTEAM VILLACH Aus 1977 M Senior M 1:06:42.7 +14:08.4

38. 60 GORTAN MAURO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1961 M Master M 1:06:49.2 +14:14.9

39. 95 MORO MATTEO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1961 M Master M 1:07:18.7 +14:44.4

40. 32 DE CECCO DIEGO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1966 M Senior M 1:07:24.6 +14:50.3

41. 19 CARLOT FRANCO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:07:29.0 +14:54.7

42. 33 DE CECCO GIORGIO  Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:08:03.8 +15:29.5

43. 175 PIANI TONINO G.S.A. UDINE Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:08:23.4 +15:49.1

44. 149 TAUTSCHER HANNES HSV-SPITTAL Aus 1972 M Senior M 1:08:51.8 +16:17.5

45. 23 CIPRIANI GIOVANNI G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1966 M Senior M 1:08:53.8 +16:19.5

46. 169 ZEBER KLAUS SV KABRIO NASSFELD Aus 1963 M Master M 1:09:33.5 +16:59.2

47. 152 TOMÈ GIANNI S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:10:35.4 +18:01.1
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48. 176 EGORTER DANIEL Aut 1975 M Senior M 1:11:09.2 +18:34.9

49. 76 LAVARONI PAOLO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:11:46.2 +19:11.9

50. 154 TOSSUTTI MARCO CAI XXX OTTOBRE Ita 1973 M Senior M 1:11:52.7 +19:18.4

51. 117 PICOTTI CARLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:12:23.6 +19:49.3

52. 98 NODALE DENIS TEAM OMBRA Ita 1976 M Senior M 1:12:37.1 +20:02.8

53. 105 ORLANDO PAOLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:13:27.0 +20:52.7

54. 179 URBAN PAOLO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1963 M Master M 1:13:32.0 +20:57.7

55. 70 KRISTANC DARKO  Slo 1965 M Master M 1:14:03.9 +21:29.6

56. 50 FERIGO SANDRO ALPIERI DEL TOLMEZZO Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:14:07.1 +21:32.8

57. 25 CONCINA GIAN PAOLO SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:14:35.8 +22:01.5

58. 29 CUCCHIARO ANTONIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:14:40.2 +22:05.9

59. 82 LUGGER JOHANNES DSG LESACHTAL Aus 1982 M Senior M 1:14:41.6 +22:07.3

60. 177 SCHIRANI MARC SKI RUNNING GIAIS Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:14:43.4 +22:09.1

61. 86 MARTINA JOHN G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1977 M Senior M 1:15:21.5 +22:47.2

62. 39 DE POL FRANCO ELVIO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1959 M Master M 1:15:37.6 +23:03.3

63. 142 SPANGARO PUMA AMEDEO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1948 M Master M 1:15:39.7 +23:05.4

64. 133 SBRIZZAI GABRIEL SKI TEAM PAULARO Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:15:42.0 +23:07.7

65. 185 MAINARDIS MAURIZIO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 M Senior M 1:15:45.0 +23:10.7

66. 11 BLANZAN RUBEN MOUNTAIN SKI TEAM PAULAR Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:15:48.9 +23:14.6

67. 91 MELONI GIOVANNI U.S. RAIBL Ita 1977 M Senior M 1:15:51.7 +23:17.4

68. 28 COPPETTI FULVIO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:16:00.3 +23:26.0

69. 135 SELENATI NICOLA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1961 M Master M 1:16:02.5 +23:28.2

70. 132 SAPPADA DORIANO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:16:13.0 +23:38.7

71. 140 SOPRANO ANDREA G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:16:14.4 +23:40.1

72. 181 TABACCHI  DIEGO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1959 M Master M 1:17:22.2 +24:47.9

73. 110 PECILE FABRIZIO GS AZZIDA Ita 1962 M Master M 1:17:40.6 +25:06.3

74. 182 MARESIA EMILIANO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1973 M Senior M 1:17:45.3 +25:11.0

75. 131 SANSONETTI PAOLO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:17:48.9 +25:14.6

76. 137 SILVERIO PAOLO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1979 M Senior M 1:18:31.9 +25:57.6

77. 112 PETURNIG GÜNTHER FARBEN RAGGER Aus 1973 M Senior M 1:18:35.4 +26:01.1

78. 124 RETTL THOMAS  Aus 1969 M Senior M 1:18:48.3 +26:14.0

79. 171 ZUPAN MATIJA FRIKO.SI Slo 1982 M Senior M 1:18:50.9 +26:16.6

80. 15 CACITTI MASSIMILIANO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1979 M Senior M 1:18:52.8 +26:18.5

81. 97 MUSER DIEGO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:18:55.3 +26:21.0

82. 35 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN SKI TEAM PAULARO Ita 1983 M Senior M 1:19:04.2 +26:29.9

83. 115 PICCO NORIS G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:20:21.7 +27:47.4

84. 151 TODESCO VLADIMIRO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1964 M Master M 1:20:24.1 +27:49.8

85. 37 DE FILIPPO PRIMO MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1957 M Master M 1:20:25.9 +27:51.6

86. 165 WEGSCHEIDER HUBERT U.S. RAIBL Aus 1964 M Master M 1:20:33.2 +27:58.9

87. 108 PATRIARCA LUCIANO GS AZZIDA Ita 1963 M Master M 1:20:54.3 +28:20.0

88. 3 BALLATORE FABIO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:21:03.8 +28:29.5

89. 187 CANDIDO STEFANO CARNIATLETICA Ita 1981 M Senior M 1:21:31.3 +28:57.0

90. 4 BALLATORE SIMONE U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1979 M Senior M 1:21:43.5 +29:09.2

91. 8 BELTRAME GIOVANNI G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:23:48.1 +31:13.8

92. 56 FUSETTI DAVIDE MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1971 M Senior M 1:23:51.4 +31:17.1

93. 24 CLERICI CORRADO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1951 M Master M 1:24:42.8 +32:08.5

94. 54 FONTANINI DIEGO GS AZZIDA Ita 1964 M Master M 1:24:47.4 +32:13.1

95. 141 SPADON LEANDRO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1964 M Master M 1:24:59.2 +32:24.9

96. 159 VENTURINI MARCO GS AZZIDA Ita 1965 M Master M 1:25:37.0 +33:02.7

97. 123 POIAZZI LUIGINO MOUNTAIN SKI TEAM PAULAR Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:28:02.3 +35:28.0

98. 46 DI RONCO FRANCESCO ALPENSTOCK Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:29:17.7 +36:43.4

99. 55 FUCCARO REMO  Ita 1962 M Master M 1:29:36.0 +37:01.7

100. 174 CARGNELUTTI LORENZO Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:31:34.4 +39:00.1
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101. 186 PIA MASSIMO  Ita 1962 M Master M 1:31:45.2 +39:10.9

102. 45 DI GION FRANCESCO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1984 M Senior M 1:31:51.9 +39:17.6

103. 21 CERNO GIULIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:32:21.0 +39:46.7

104. 34 DE CECCO PAOLO  Ita 1973 M Senior M 1:32:28.0 +39:53.7

105. 87 MARTINIS DANIELE MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:32:48.8 +40:14.5

106. 157 VALLE FRANCO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1948 M Master M 1:33:56.6 +41:22.3

107. 162 VUERICH PIVO ANDREA LUSSARI TEAM Ita 1955 M Master M 1:35:13.6 +42:39.3

108. 178 URBAN VALTER ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1958 M Master M 1:36:53.9 +44:19.6

109. 111 PERTOLDI RICCARDO  Ita 1969 M Senior M 1:37:41.4 +45:07.1

110. 104 OMENETTO ROBERTO S.C. FELETTO Ita 1962 M Master M 1:39:14.2 +46:39.9

111. 188 MASERIN LUCIANO MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1960 M Master M 1:39:38.9 +47:04.6

112. 42 DELLA MEA MANUEL U.S. RAIBL Ita 1995 M Junior M 1:39:48.2 +47:13.9

113. 61 GRI FRANCO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1951 M Master M 1:40:39.5 +48:05.2

114. 74 LANFRIT STEFANO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1974 M Senior M 1:40:40.7 +48:06.4

115. 44 DI DOI ALBERTO  Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:41:36.0 +49:01.7

116. 126 ROSSI CRISTIAN GS AZZIDA Ita 1972 M Senior M 1:42:21.6 +49:47.3

117. 160 VEZZI FULVIO CARNIATLETICA Ita 1955 M Master M 1:42:43.5 +50:09.2

118. 125 RIOLINO IVAN  Ita 1980 M Senior M 1:42:46.9 +50:12.6

119. 59 GIBERNA PAOLO CAI SAG CIM TRIESTE Ita 1961 M Master M 1:43:20.7 +50:46.4

120. 14 BUCCINO VALTER GS AZZIDA Ita 1964 M Master M 1:43:57.5 +51:23.2

121. 2 BALDASSO GIORGIO BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA Ita 1968 M Senior M 1:45:12.3 +52:38.0

122. 6 BECCARO LUIGINO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1954 M Master M 1:45:58.4 +53:24.1

123. 84 MAIERON GIORGIO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1967 M Senior M 1:47:22.5 +54:48.2

124. 189 DE PRATO GIOVANNI BATTISTA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1978 M Senior M 1:52:13.0 +59:38.7

125. 20 CECOTTI NICOLA GS AZZIDA Ita 1960 M Master M 1:55:36.8 +1:03:02.5

126. 71 KRISTANC JURE  Slo 1996 M Junior M 1:57:37.6 +1:05:03.3

127. 173 DEREANI MARCO Ita 1983 M Senior M 1:59:27.8 +1:06:53.5

128. 161 VIRRUSO GAETANO  Ita 1970 M Senior M 2:01:18.4 +1:08:44.1

129. 94 MIOLLI GIORGIO G.S.A. UDINE Ita 1946 M Master M 2:09:38.0 +1:17:03.7

130. 130 SACHER MASSIMO S.C. MONTE CANIN Ita 1957 M Master M 2:09:50.8 +1:17:16.5

49 FEDRIGO FAUSTO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1978 M Senior M DNS

5 BEACCO RAFFAELE  Ita 1973 M Senior M DNF

ESPOSTO ALLE ORE 22:00 DEL 12/02/2011

DOWNLOAD OFFICIAL RESULTS : www.gsdvalgleris.it
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Organisers: G.S.D. Val Gleris Technical data track: Length: 11.00 Km Start: 19.00 - Line

Code society:UD12 Uphill climb: 850 Mt.

Organisers: SV Tropolach Altitude departure:1485 Mt.
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Senior F

1. 144 STAUFER MARITA U.S. RAIBL Ita 1973 F 1:08:26.0

2. 69 KRATTER ALESSIA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 F 1:14:17.4 +5:51.4

3. 153 TOSONI SONIA U.S. RAIBL Ita 1977 F 1:17:28.7 +9:02.7

4. 156 TURCHETTO ELENA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1982 F 1:17:57.7 +9:31.7

5. 9 BERGER DANIELA SV RATTENDORF Aus 1976 F 1:22:14.3 +13:48.3

6. 66 JANK ERNIE SV KABRIO NASSFELD Aut 1970 F 1:25:09.6 +16:43.6

7. 53 FINIZIO ANNA ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 F 1:28:09.1 +19:43.1

8. 51 FESTINI PURLAN MARTINA DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1986 F 1:29:19.4 +20:53.4

9. 170 ZUPAN Å PELA FRIKO.SI Slo 1987 F 1:34:05.0 +25:39.0

10. 107 PALMIERI ALESSANDRA GS AZZIDA Ita 1973 F 1:55:25.2 +46:59.2

11. 127 ROSSI TATIANA  Ita 1974 F 2:11:21.0 +1:02:55.0

158 VARNERIN NICLA  Ita 1978 F DNF

Junior M

1. 148 TABACCHI TIZIANO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1993 M 59:39.0

2. 92 MIHELIC LUKA TSK OLIMPIK Slo 1992 M 1:01:10.8 +1:31.8

3. 109 PAVANELLO ANDREA DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1992 M 1:03:56.2 +4:17.2

4. 42 DELLA MEA MANUEL U.S. RAIBL Ita 1995 M 1:39:48.2 +40:09.2

5. 71 KRISTANC JURE  Slo 1996 M 1:57:37.6 +57:58.6

Senior M

1. 73 KUHAR NEJC TTSO JEZERSKO Slo 1985 M 52:34.3

2. 139 SOMMACAL IVAN LINEA VERTICALE Ita 1973 M 53:56.4 +1:22.1

3. 16 CANEVA GINO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1966 M 53:57.0 +1:22.7

4. 155 TRILER KLEMEN TSK OLIMPIK Slo 1977 M 53:58.5 +1:24.2

5. 118 PILLER HOFFER MATTEO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1980 M 55:01.5 +2:27.2

6. 116 PICCOLI ALESSANDRO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M 55:36.0 +3:01.7

7. 166 WIELTSCHNIG SILVIO S.C. HERMAGOR Aus 1973 M 55:41.5 +3:07.2

8. 41 DELLA MEA GIUSEPPE U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1987 M 55:46.6 +3:12.3

9. 40 DEL MISSIER MARCO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1983 M 56:38.4 +4:04.1

10. 72 KROEHN NIKLAS KELAG ENERGY / US RAIBL Aus 1971 M 56:52.1 +4:17.8

11. 184 CORAZZA GERMANO SKI ALP Ita 1972 M 57:43.2 +5:08.9

12. 90 MEIZINGER PAOLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1986 M 59:23.4 +6:49.1

13. 47 FABRIS LUCA G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1971 M 59:34.8 +7:00.5

14. 22 CHIAVEDALE CRISTIAN ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 M 59:39.9 +7:05.6

15. 57 GASSMAYER MARKUS HSV-SPITTAL/DRAU Aus 1971 M 1:00:42.3 +8:08.0

16. 68 SANTNER KLAUS HSV-SPITTAL/DRAU Aus 1966 M 1:00:47.0 +8:12.7

17. 102 OBERGUGGENBERGER PETER PAUL FARBEN RAGGER Aus 1976 M 1:00:48.3 +8:14.0

18. 79 LIMONGI DAVIDE U.S. RAIBL Ita 1987 M 1:00:49.0 +8:14.7

19. 101 OBALLA MAURIZIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1967 M 1:01:35.3 +9:01.0

20. 150 TIEFENBACHEER ALBERT DSG LESACHTAL Aus 1973 M 1:01:56.0 +9:21.7

21. 183 BETTIN MAURO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1968 M 1:03:24.7 +10:50.4

22. 119 PINZANI SIMONE SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1972 M 1:03:30.8 +10:56.5

23. 80 LORENZI RUGGERO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1981 M 1:03:40.2 +11:05.9

24. 180 DI LENARDO ALEX U.S. RAIBL Ita 1975 M 1:03:52.7 +11:18.4

25. 134 SEGRADO MARCO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M 1:04:49.3 +12:15.0
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26. 30 CUCCHIARO LIVIO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1970 M 1:04:53.5 +12:19.2

27. 114 PICCININI ALBERTO SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1967 M 1:06:03.1 +13:28.8

28. 99 NONIS DINO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1971 M 1:06:40.9 +14:06.6

29. 145 STOTZ CHRISTIAN OEAV ALPINTEAM VILLACH Aus 1977 M 1:06:42.7 +14:08.4

30. 32 DE CECCO DIEGO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1966 M 1:07:24.6 +14:50.3

31. 19 CARLOT FRANCO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1968 M 1:07:29.0 +14:54.7

32. 33 DE CECCO GIORGIO  Ita 1980 M 1:08:03.8 +15:29.5

33. 175 PIANI TONINO G.S.A. UDINE Ita 1967 M 1:08:23.4 +15:49.1

34. 149 TAUTSCHER HANNES HSV-SPITTAL Aus 1972 M 1:08:51.8 +16:17.5

35. 23 CIPRIANI GIOVANNI G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1966 M 1:08:53.8 +16:19.5

36. 152 TOMÈ GIANNI S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1980 M 1:10:35.4 +18:01.1

37. 176 EGORTER DANIEL Aut 1975 M 1:11:09.2 +18:34.9

38. 76 LAVARONI PAOLO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1969 M 1:11:46.2 +19:11.9

39. 154 TOSSUTTI MARCO CAI XXX OTTOBRE Ita 1973 M 1:11:52.7 +19:18.4

40. 117 PICOTTI CARLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 M 1:12:23.6 +19:49.3

41. 98 NODALE DENIS TEAM OMBRA Ita 1976 M 1:12:37.1 +20:02.8

42. 105 ORLANDO PAOLO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1984 M 1:13:27.0 +20:52.7

43. 50 FERIGO SANDRO ALPIERI DEL TOLMEZZO Ita 1978 M 1:14:07.1 +21:32.8

44. 25 CONCINA GIAN PAOLO SCI CAI MONTE LUSSARI Ita 1967 M 1:14:35.8 +22:01.5

45. 29 CUCCHIARO ANTONIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1972 M 1:14:40.2 +22:05.9

46. 82 LUGGER JOHANNES DSG LESACHTAL Aus 1982 M 1:14:41.6 +22:07.3

47. 177 SCHIRANI MARC SKI RUNNING GIAIS Ita 1969 M 1:14:43.4 +22:09.1

48. 86 MARTINA JOHN G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1977 M 1:15:21.5 +22:47.2

49. 133 SBRIZZAI GABRIEL SKI TEAM PAULARO Ita 1984 M 1:15:42.0 +23:07.7

50. 185 MAINARDIS MAURIZIO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1974 M 1:15:45.0 +23:10.7

51. 11 BLANZAN RUBEN MOUNTAIN SKI TEAM PAULAR Ita 1978 M 1:15:48.9 +23:14.6

52. 91 MELONI GIOVANNI U.S. RAIBL Ita 1977 M 1:15:51.7 +23:17.4

53. 28 COPPETTI FULVIO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1968 M 1:16:00.3 +23:26.0

54. 132 SAPPADA DORIANO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1971 M 1:16:13.0 +23:38.7

55. 140 SOPRANO ANDREA G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1971 M 1:16:14.4 +23:40.1

56. 182 MARESIA EMILIANO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1973 M 1:17:45.3 +25:11.0

57. 131 SANSONETTI PAOLO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1969 M 1:17:48.9 +25:14.6

58. 137 SILVERIO PAOLO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1979 M 1:18:31.9 +25:57.6

59. 112 PETURNIG GÜNTHER FARBEN RAGGER Aus 1973 M 1:18:35.4 +26:01.1

60. 124 RETTL THOMAS  Aus 1969 M 1:18:48.3 +26:14.0

61. 171 ZUPAN MATIJA FRIKO.SI Slo 1982 M 1:18:50.9 +26:16.6

62. 15 CACITTI MASSIMILIANO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1979 M 1:18:52.8 +26:18.5

63. 97 MUSER DIEGO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1978 M 1:18:55.3 +26:21.0

64. 35 DE CRIGNIS CRISTIAN SKI TEAM PAULARO Ita 1983 M 1:19:04.2 +26:29.9

65. 115 PICCO NORIS G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1969 M 1:20:21.7 +27:47.4

66. 3 BALLATORE FABIO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1972 M 1:21:03.8 +28:29.5

67. 187 CANDIDO STEFANO CARNIATLETICA Ita 1981 M 1:21:31.3 +28:57.0

68. 4 BALLATORE SIMONE U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1979 M 1:21:43.5 +29:09.2

69. 8 BELTRAME GIOVANNI G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1972 M 1:23:48.1 +31:13.8

70. 56 FUSETTI DAVIDE MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1971 M 1:23:51.4 +31:17.1

71. 123 POIAZZI LUIGINO MOUNTAIN SKI TEAM PAULAR Ita 1968 M 1:28:02.3 +35:28.0

72. 46 DI RONCO FRANCESCO ALPENSTOCK Ita 1968 M 1:29:17.7 +36:43.4

73. 174 CARGNELUTTI LORENZO Ita 1978 M 1:31:34.4 +39:00.1

74. 45 DI GION FRANCESCO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1984 M 1:31:51.9 +39:17.6

75. 21 CERNO GIULIO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1972 M 1:32:21.0 +39:46.7

76. 34 DE CECCO PAOLO  Ita 1973 M 1:32:28.0 +39:53.7

77. 87 MARTINIS DANIELE MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1972 M 1:32:48.8 +40:14.5

78. 111 PERTOLDI RICCARDO  Ita 1969 M 1:37:41.4 +45:07.1
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79. 74 LANFRIT STEFANO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1974 M 1:40:40.7 +48:06.4

80. 44 DI DOI ALBERTO  Ita 1980 M 1:41:36.0 +49:01.7

81. 126 ROSSI CRISTIAN GS AZZIDA Ita 1972 M 1:42:21.6 +49:47.3

82. 125 RIOLINO IVAN  Ita 1980 M 1:42:46.9 +50:12.6

83. 2 BALDASSO GIORGIO BRIGATA ALPINA JULIA Ita 1968 M 1:45:12.3 +52:38.0

84. 84 MAIERON GIORGIO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1967 M 1:47:22.5 +54:48.2

85. 189 DE PRATO GIOVANNI BATTISTA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1978 M 1:52:13.0 +59:38.7

86. 173 DEREANI MARCO Ita 1983 M 1:59:27.8 +1:06:53.5

87. 161 VIRRUSO GAETANO  Ita 1970 M 2:01:18.4 +1:08:44.1

49 FEDRIGO FAUSTO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1978 M DNS

5 BEACCO RAFFAELE  Ita 1973 M DNF

Master M

1. 81 LOZZA IVAN ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1963 M 59:36.7

2. 163 WALLNER JOHANN S.C. HERMAGOR Aus 1957 M 1:00:47.7 +1:11.0

3. 1 ALBANO SALVATORE PAOLO U.S. RAIBL Ita 1963 M 1:02:00.2 +2:23.5

4. 106 ORTNER HELMUT OEAV DIE KARNISCHEN Ita 1964 M 1:04:47.2 +5:10.5

5. 31 DA RIN ZANCO ENZO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1963 M 1:05:33.5 +5:56.8

6. 60 GORTAN MAURO U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1961 M 1:06:49.2 +7:12.5

7. 95 MORO MATTEO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1961 M 1:07:18.7 +7:42.0

8. 169 ZEBER KLAUS SV KABRIO NASSFELD Aus 1963 M 1:09:33.5 +9:56.8

9. 179 URBAN PAOLO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1963 M 1:13:32.0 +13:55.3

10. 70 KRISTANC DARKO  Slo 1965 M 1:14:03.9 +14:27.2

11. 39 DE POL FRANCO ELVIO S.C. VALCELLINA Ita 1959 M 1:15:37.6 +16:00.9

12. 142 SPANGARO PUMA AMEDEO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1948 M 1:15:39.7 +16:03.0

13. 135 SELENATI NICOLA U.S. ALDO MORO Ita 1961 M 1:16:02.5 +16:25.8

14. 181 TABACCHI  DIEGO DOLOMITI SKI ALP Ita 1959 M 1:17:22.2 +17:45.5

15. 110 PECILE FABRIZIO GS AZZIDA Ita 1962 M 1:17:40.6 +18:03.9

16. 151 TODESCO VLADIMIRO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1964 M 1:20:24.1 +20:47.4

17. 37 DE FILIPPO PRIMO MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1957 M 1:20:25.9 +20:49.2

18. 165 WEGSCHEIDER HUBERT U.S. RAIBL Aus 1964 M 1:20:33.2 +20:56.5

19. 108 PATRIARCA LUCIANO GS AZZIDA Ita 1963 M 1:20:54.3 +21:17.6

20. 24 CLERICI CORRADO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1951 M 1:24:42.8 +25:06.1

21. 54 FONTANINI DIEGO GS AZZIDA Ita 1964 M 1:24:47.4 +25:10.7

22. 141 SPADON LEANDRO ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1964 M 1:24:59.2 +25:22.5

23. 159 VENTURINI MARCO GS AZZIDA Ita 1965 M 1:25:37.0 +26:00.3

24. 55 FUCCARO REMO  Ita 1962 M 1:29:36.0 +29:59.3

25. 186 PIA MASSIMO  Ita 1962 M 1:31:45.2 +32:08.5

26. 157 VALLE FRANCO G.S.D. VAL GLERIS Ita 1948 M 1:33:56.6 +34:19.9

27. 162 VUERICH PIVO ANDREA LUSSARI TEAM Ita 1955 M 1:35:13.6 +35:36.9

28. 178 URBAN VALTER ASD S.S. FORNESE Ita 1958 M 1:36:53.9 +37:17.2

29. 104 OMENETTO ROBERTO S.C. FELETTO Ita 1962 M 1:39:14.2 +39:37.5

30. 188 MASERIN LUCIANO MONTANAIA RACING Ita 1960 M 1:39:38.9 +40:02.2

31. 61 GRI FRANCO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1951 M 1:40:39.5 +41:02.8

32. 160 VEZZI FULVIO CARNIATLETICA Ita 1955 M 1:42:43.5 +43:06.8

33. 59 GIBERNA PAOLO CAI SAG CIM TRIESTE Ita 1961 M 1:43:20.7 +43:44.0

34. 14 BUCCINO VALTER GS AZZIDA Ita 1964 M 1:43:57.5 +44:20.8

35. 6 BECCARO LUIGINO RIVE GRIVIE Ita 1954 M 1:45:58.4 +46:21.7

36. 20 CECOTTI NICOLA GS AZZIDA Ita 1960 M 1:55:36.8 +56:00.1

37. 94 MIOLLI GIORGIO G.S.A. UDINE Ita 1946 M 2:09:38.0 +1:10:01.3

38. 130 SACHER MASSIMO S.C. MONTE CANIN Ita 1957 M 2:09:50.8 +1:10:14.1
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ESPOSTO ALLE ORE 22:00 DEL 12/02/2011

TEMPO INTERMEDIO FEMMINILE 1.39.53

170 ZUPAN Å PELA FRIKO.SI

TEMPO INTERMEDIO MASCHILE 1.31.12

174 CARGNELUTTI LORENZO

DOWNLOAD OFFICIAL RESULTS : www.gsdvalgleris.it
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